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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  SUPER DUTY                          NE F68323
 2022 F350 4X4 DRW CREW CAB EXTERIOR
 XLT 176" WB STYLESIDE      OXFORD WHITE
 6.7L POWER STROKE V8 DIESEL INTERIOR
 10-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANS      MEDIUM EARTH GRAY

 

008734
  630/1641

  TOTAL MSRPPringles Service Ltd
451 Centre Street North
Napanee              ON CAN  K7R 3S4

B10 441

CA7M

SOLD TO/VENDU A RAMP ONE/
TERMINAL UN

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) /
EXPEDIER A  (SI AUTRE QUE L' ACHETEUR)

RAMP TWO/
TERMINAL DEUX

SHIP THROUGH/EXPEDIER VIA

 $86,870.00

CONVOY

B10 441

 KENTUCKY

            B1-L123 O/T 2

NK062 N  RE 2X   255  000272  10 06 22

DEALER NO./CONCESSIONNAIRE

FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT/
USINE DE MONTAGE

METHOD OF TRANSP./
MODE DE TRANSPORT

ITEM #:  

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
2022 MODEL YEAR
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX 100.00
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.623A
6.7L POWER STROKE V8 DIESEL 10,575.00
10-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANS NO CHARGE
LT245/75R17E BSW ALL-TERRAIN 300.00
3.55 RATIO LIMITED SLIP AXLE NO CHARGE
CHROME PACKAGE NO CHARGE
XLT PREMIUM PACKAGE 1,350.00
.6" BRIGHT POL TUBULAR RUN BRD
.FOG LAMPS
.REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM
.HEATED FRONT SEATS
.8-WAY POWER SEAT-DRIVER
FX4 OFF-ROAD PACKAGE 450.00
.SKID PLATES
4G LTE WI-FI HOTSPOT REMOVAL -     25.00
14000# GVWR PACKAGE
NAVIGATION SYSTEM 800.00
PTC SUPPLEMENTAL HEATER
50 STATE EMISSIONS NO CHARGE
REAR WINDOW DEFROST 300.00
SNOW PLOW PACKAGE 160.00
SPARE TIRE AND WHEEL NO CHARGE
POWERSCOPE TRAILER TOW MIRROR 800.00
JACK
POLISHED ALUMINUM WHEELS-17" 820.00
UPFITTER SWITCHES 150.00
397 AMP ALTERNATOR NO CHARGE

40/20/40 CLOTH SEAT NO CHARGE PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $68,995.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 15,780.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 84,775.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 2,095.00

"THIS VEH. NOT INTENDED FOR
SALE OR REGISTRATION IN US"

RETAIL PRICES EXCLUDE
GST/HST

(MSRP)*(MSRP)*(MSRP)*

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN THE BASE PRICE BELOW

EXTERIOR
� AUTO HIGH BEAMS
� BUMPERS, CHROME FRONT/REAR
� GRILLE, CHROME
� LIGHTS, ROOF CLEARANCE
� STOP LAMP, HIGH MOUNT CTR
� TAILGATE, REMOVABLE W/LOCK
� TOW HOOKS
� WIPERS, FIXED INTERVAL
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INTERIOR
� AIR CONDITIONING
� COAT HOOKS, COLOUR KEYED
� FLOOR COVERING, C/K CARPET
� GRAB HANDLES, DRVR/PASS
� HEADLINER, CLOTH C/K
� POWER POINT, FRONT
� REARVIEW MIRROR, DAY-NIGHT
� SIRIUS SAT RADIO W/ 3 MTH
  PRE-PAID SUBSCRIPTION
� TACHOMETER
� VISORS, DUAL MIRRORS
 
 
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� 4X4 SYSTEM, ESOF
� ABS, POWER 4-WHEEL DISC
� FORDPASS™ CONNECT
� HOOD RELEASE, INTERIOR
� MYKEY
� POWER EQUIPMENT GROUP
� PRE-COLLISION ASSIST W/AEB
� SHOCKS, HEAVY DUTY
� STABILIZER BAR, FRT & REAR
� STEERING, POWER
� SYNC® 3
� TRACTION CONTROL
� TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER
� TRAILER TOW PACKAGE
 

SAFETY/SECURITY
� AIRBAGS, DRIVER & PASS
� CHILD SEAT TETHERS
� PASSIVE ANTI-THEFT SYSTEM
� SAFETY BELTS, ADJUSTABLE
� SOS POST CRASH ALERT SYST
 
WARRANTY
� 3 YR/60,000 KM BASIC
� 5YEAR/100,000 KM
  POWERTRAIN
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 24 HRS


